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

Call JOHN LACKIE

549-8564

322-1674
50. 51.

18 ft. fiberglass boat 120
hp i/ 0. Top condition.
Can be seen at Viking
Marina, Fesserton, or
phone 538-2342.

49-50

50-51

Room and board
available, entleman
preferred. Call 526-7498.

50-51-52

MIDLAND
OFFICE

341 King St.
526-2293

-

REAL ESTATE

Lp]

REAL ESTATE

ﬁ@l WALTER EAN
Sl : ’

Real Estate Limited

Box 70, Coldwater, Ontario

835-3110

MACLEAN LAKE

686-7800

Drive to 4 bdrm. cottage on 100’ of shoreline,
access to Gloucester Pool. Try an offer.
$44,900. Fred Shaw, 686-7252.

RETREAT TO THE COUNTRY

But be close to the village of Coldwater. One
acre with newer 3 bdrm. house, small barn,
pens and located on paved road. Must be seen.
Only $36,000. Cam Hall, 835-2416.

COUNTRY SETTING

Large 3 bdrm. bungalow with attached 22
car garage, stone fireplace in LR, cedar deck
across entire back of house. Exceptional
quality finishings throughout home. All this
on 95 acres of workable land and pasture.
$95,900. Fred Shaw, 686-7252.

CUTE, COMFORTABLE AND COSY

Road access 2 bdrm. Viceroy cottage on wide
section of Trent Severn System. Sandy beach
area, good dock, excellent exposure and 90
percent furnished. Only $46,000. Marie Plue,

686-7459.

CHOICE LOCATION

On Severn River in Lost Channel area on Cain
Lake by boat. Beautiful 4 bdrm. older design
cottage with excellent exposure, stone
fireplace, in-door plumbing, color-lok siding,
gd. fam. cottage on 185 ft. waterfront x 600 ft.
deep. $43,900. Marie Plue, 686-7459.

GOOD VALUE

85 acres in the village of Hillsdale, fronting on
2 major rds. River through property, 50’ x 60’
barn with village water. Barn needs repair.
$69,900. Charles (Chuck) Adams, 835-2348.

ACREAGE

38 acres near the North River, suitable for
Hobby farm. Asking only $22,900. Ella J.

Vivian, 686-7090.

HOME PLUE 47 ACRES
Custom built home of exceptional quality,

birch panelling throughout,

oak pegged

flooring and fireplace in Ir., plus many ex-

tras.
POSSIBLE V.T.B.

A nice little 2 bdrm. home on Paradise Point

with a full

basement, all

furniture for

housekeeping, 5 min. walk to beach. A good
investment or starter home. Charles (Chuck)

Adams, 835-2348.

50

1 OWNER TRANSFERRED

Family home on Frederick St., many extras

Open to offers.

2. QUEEN STREET
Gpod older home in
quiet central location. 2
bdrms. plus finished
attic. Good financing.
$39.,900. Immediate
possession. Low down
payment.

- 3. CLOSE TO BAY

Lovely treed lot close to
Georgian Bay at

-Midland Point. Lot 90’ x
al 1997,

Asking only
$14,500.

4. LOVELY RETI-
REMENT BUNGALOW
on Georgian Bay, brick
exterior, electric heat,
fireplace, $64,900.

.....

7. MIDLAND POINT

2 bdrm. furnished
cottage, acorn
fireplace, 3 pc.
sundeck, excellent lot,
close to bay. Full price
$22,500. Terms.

-114. NICE
f FULLY

bath, °

AL
OUMD

Realty (1980) Ltd.
REALTOR

12. SIXTH STREET
Beautiful
bungalow, 4 bdrms,
fireplace in family rm.
This one is a beauty.
Reduced to $52,900. Call
today.
13. TRIPLE BAY
Cottage close to good
sandy beach, 4
bedrooms, large living
room with woodburning
stove, needs some work,
good for the handyman.
COTTAGE,
INSULATED
On 50° of sandy beach.
Terrific swimming for
the kids, 5 bedrooms,
most furniture to stay.
Minutes from Midland,

- ’: , I » o T : I' i
8. INVESTMENT ¥ ?
: " k!
" Cy -
il

OPPORTUNITY

50 partly wooded acres
overlooking Midland
and Georgian Bay.

9. MIDLAND POINT
Lovely 4 bedroom
executive home, family
room with fireplace on
main level, 22 baths,
recreation room, heated
20x40° pool, many ex-

i tras.

10. ISLAND GEOR-

B GIAN BAY TWP.

w= General store,
: UHH’SJ

5. 10V
MORTGAGE

Tastefully decorated 3
bedroom home on quiet

PERCENT

street in
recreation rm. Good
size lot.
$50500. See it today.

6.8¥2 PERCENT
MORTGAGE

till Oct. / 84 Duplex - 2-2
bdrm. rec. rm.

Midland, &

Reduced to |

a lge. wooded
quiet cul-de-sac close to
NeW water and town. 2

motel
licenced dining

further
1/81.
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1. PORTAGE PARK
Lovely 3 bdrm. home on
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